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Women / 6 / L6 G1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Johnson6024
Golden City

9.800 9.425 9.7509.500 38.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Molly Finan6027
Golden City

9.525 8.850 9.5509.350 37.275
2 3 3 3 2 

2 

Emerson Fisk6028
Golden City

9.250 8.550 9.6509.475 36.925
5 4 2 2 3 

3 

Kristyn Cusma6020
Suncoast

9.475 8.950 9.3009.050 36.775
3 2 6 7 4 

4 

Regan Barron6021
Suncoast

9.050 8.425 9.4009.300 36.175
7T 8 4 5 5T

5T

Madison McKinnon6017
Southern Starz

9.150 8.475 9.3509.200 36.175
6 7 5 6 5T

5T

Kira McClard6032
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 8.500 9.5008.700 35.500
10 6 7T 4 7 

7 

McKenna Doebert6010
Southern Starz

9.300 8.250 9.2008.550 35.300
4 9 9 8 8 

8 

Bailey O'Lone6018
Southern Starz

9.050 7.650 9.1008.700 34.500
7T 10 7T 9 9 

9 

Sydney Saccasyn6009
Apollo

8.550 8.525 8.6257.750 33.450
11 5 10 11 10 

10 

Aryana Thomas6040
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 7.400 9.0007.200 32.600
9 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 G2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Rosania6025
Golden City

9.425 8.825 9.7009.200 37.150
1 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Jadyn Taylor6029
Top Flight BobSierra

9.050 8.475 9.2009.200 35.925
4T 3 2T 4 2 

2 

Annie Bartlett6026
Golden City

9.250 6.900 9.6009.650 35.400
2 11 1 3 3 

3 

Carla Urdaneta6000
SportsRock

9.050 7.300 9.7009.050 35.100
4T 9 4T 1T 4 

4 

Laci Malloy6016
Southern Starz

9.075 8.750 8.9757.900 34.700
3 2 11 8 5 

5 

Lauren Lovell6015
Southern Starz

8.700 8.425 8.7008.800 34.625
10 5 8 11 6 

6 

Laci Longabardi6019
Southern Starz

9.025 7.525 9.0508.900 34.500
6 8 6* 5T 7T

7T

Megan Donnelly6011
Southern Starz

8.750 7.850 9.0008.900 34.500
8T 6T 6* 7 7T

7T

Natalie Prioli6008
Apollo

8.600 7.850 8.8009.050 34.300
11 6T 4T 9* 9T

9T

Lexie Gifford6012
Southern Starz

8.750 8.450 8.8008.300 34.300
8T 4 10 9* 9T

9T

Delaney DeLaRosa6003
Apollo

8.800 7.050 9.0508.350 33.250
7 10 9 5T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 G3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Wittmann6002
SportsRock

9.400 9.275 9.3508.800 36.825
2 1 5T 1T 1 

1 

Brianna Naples6007
Apollo

9.625 8.900 8.8509.200 36.575
1 3 1 8 2 

2 

Analeigh Jakaitis6014
Southern Starz

9.150 9.200 9.0008.200 35.550
5 2 7T 7 3 

3 

Gracie Tramel6033
Top Flight BobSierra

9.225 8.050 9.3008.950 35.525
4 7 4 3T 4 

4 

Sarah Diehl6004
Apollo

9.350 8.225 9.2758.100 34.950
3 5 9 5 5 

5 

Cassidy Milhouse6006
Apollo

9.000 8.650 8.6508.200 34.500
7 4 7T 9 6 

6 

Marissa Sapienza6041
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 8.100 9.3507.850 34.400
6 6 10 1T 7 

7 

Kelly Ferguson6001
SportsRock

8.900 6.650 9.3009.000 33.850
8 10 2T 3T 8 

8 

Abby Echenique6034
Top Flight BobSierra

8.875 6.700 9.1009.000 33.675
9 9 2T 6 9 

9 

Maci Hart6013
Southern Starz

8.750 7.400 8.5508.800 33.500
10 8 5T 10 10 

10 
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 6SM 113.575 28.750 27.100 28.625 29.100
11 1 1

2 SportsRock 6SM 105.775 27.350 23.225 26.850 28.350
22 2 2
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight BobSierra 6LG 109.700 27.375 26.825 27.300 28.200
13 1 1

2 Southern Starz 6LG 108.675 27.600 26.425 27.000 27.650
22 2 2

3 Apollo 6LG 107.825 27.975 26.075 26.600 27.175
31 3 3
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